PTFE Tape | PTFE Seal Tapes | PTFE films adhesive tapes | Coated fabrics PTFE tapes
Teflon Tape | Teflon Seal Tapes | Teflon films adhesive tapes | Coated fabrics Teflon tapes
Item: Acteflon- Coated fabrics PTFE tapes
Product Name: Coated fabrics PTFE tapes
Coated fabrics PTFE tapes (PTFE silicone adhesive tapes)
impregnated with virgin PTFE. Coated fabrics PTFE tapes (PTFE silicone
adhesive tapes) can provides a high temperature release surface for
protection and insulation. Coated fabrics PTFE tapes (PTFE silicone
adhesive tapes) have a good heat-resistance. Coated fabrics PTFE tapes (PTFE silicone adhesive tapes)
have been formulated for continuous use up to +260 .℃  Coated fabrics PTFE tapes (PTFE silicone adhesive
tapes) reinforcement provided by the woven glass cloth adds tensile strength and tears resistance.
Features:
Coated fabrics PTFE tapes (PTFE silicone adhesive tapes) provide good characteristics of PTFE, such as
electrical characteristics, heat resistance, chemical resistance, low friction coefficient and non-adhesiveness.
Flame resistance. Make by insulating material.
Can smoothly adhere, wind, band and seal.
Applications:
Coated fabrics PTFE tapes(PTFE silicone adhesive tapes) can used for heat-resistant masking,
heat-sealing, heat-resistant electrical insulation.
Specifications:
Type Thickness(mm) With(mm) Length(M/Roll) Color
ATC013 0.13 10~1000 10~50 Beige/Fulvous/Black
ATC018 0.18 10~1000 10~50 Beige/Fulvous/Black
ATC020 0.20  10~1000 10~50 Beige/Fulvous/Black
ATC025 0.25  10~1000 10~50 Beige/Fulvous/Black
※ Special requirement please contact Acteflon.
Coated fabrics PTFE tapes
PTFE Tape | PTFE Seal Tapes | PTFE films adhesive tapes | Coated fabrics PTFE tapes
Teflon Tape | Teflon Seal Tapes | Teflon films adhesive tapes | Coated fabrics Teflon tapes
Item: Acteflon- PTFE films adhesive tapes
Product Name: PTFE films adhesive tapes
PTFE films adhesive tapes (PTFE silicone adhesive tapes):
PTFE films adhesive tapes (PTFE silicone adhesive tapes) made by
virgin PTFE films. We adopt special fine and high precision of
technology to skive and get the high quality PTFE films as the base of
adhesive tapes, after special surface treatment, coating a silicone press sensitive stickness on the surface
and making PTFE films adhesive tapes (PTFE silicone adhesive tapes) with mount or coil weave.
PTFE films adhesive tapes (PTFE silicone adhesive tapes) are widely applied in the conduct roll for
resistance of high temperature, acid, alkali and non-stain of the surface, protecting with the low friction of
heating up flat, pulling off of the plastic model, joining and binding up cable of high temperature and
high-pressure with anti-static, protecting with the electrical component's jointing in high temperature, affixing
of the hot plastic parts. PTFE films adhesive tapes (PTFE silicone adhesive tapes) can be used conveniently,
long-lived and have good insulation. PTFE films adhesive tapes (PTFE silicone adhesive tapes) can be well
used in the temperature range of -60  ℃ ～ + 260  .℃
Specifications:
Type Thickness(mm) Fabric Thickness(mm) With(mm) Length(M/Roll) Color
ATF013 0.13 0.05 10~1000 10~50 Gray
ATF018 0.18 0.08 10~1000 10~50 Gray
ATF020 0.20  0.12 10~1000 10~50 Gray
ATF025 0.25  0.15 10~1000 10~50 Gray
※ Special requirement please contact Acteflon.
Acteflon Qingdao Plastic Co., Ltd
Web: www.acteflon.com
Email: acteflon@acteflon.com
PTFE films adhesive tapes